
TV 10 OS Lääne-Virumaa I etapp 

03.06.2021, Rakvere 

 

 TN  60m     

     tuul 
1. Mia Eleanora Nurmela 2009 RRG 8.59 1,8 
2. Helerin Põder 2009 Vinni-Pajusti 9.11 1,8 
3. Berit Hiiemaa 2010 RRG 9.22 1,8 
4. Grete Malm 2009 RRG 9.45 1,8 
5. Nele-Triin Kangur 2009 RG 9.76 -0,6 
6. Heleri Lillepuu 2009 Haljala 9.88 1,8 
7. Eleri Sirol 2010 RG 10.07 -0,6 
8. Renate Raja 2010 RG 10.28 -0,6 

 

 TN  kõrgushüpe    

     
1. Helerin Põder 2009 Vinni-Pajusti 1.32 
2. Grete Malm 2009 RRG 1.29 
3. Heleri Lillepuu 2009 Haljala 1.26 
4. Mia Eleanora Nurmela 2009 RRG 1.23 
5. Eleri Sirol 2010 RG 1.10 

 

 TV  60m     

     tuul 
1. Laura Tõemets 2008 RRG 8.60 1,3 
2. Carol Õunapuu 2008 RRG 8.61 1,3 
3. Marelle Valliveere 2007 RG 8.95 1,3 
4. Maris Floren 2008 RPK 9.03 0,3 
5. Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG 9.19 1,3 
6. Etriin Etverk 2007 RPK 9.20 0,3 
7. Karlotte Lood 2008 Väike-Maarja 9.30 0,3 
8. Maia Triin Kuusik 2008 RRG 9.64 0,3 
9. Liisa Kuusmik 2008 RRG 9.73 1,3 

 

 TV  kõrgushüpe    

     
1. Karlotte Lood 2008 Väike-Maarja 1.42 
2. Etriin Etverk 2007 RPK 1.33 
3. Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG 1.33 
4. Laura Tõemets 2008 RRG 1.33 
5. Marelle Valliveere 2007 RG 1.30 
6. Maris Floren 2008 RPK 1.25 



V.A Kati-Ly Randviir 2006 Väike-Maarja 1.50 
 

 TV  kuulitõuge 2kg    

     
1. Mirell Liiva 2007 RRG 12.10 
2. Annika Aruvainu 2007 RRG 10.23 
3. Carol Õunapuu 2008 RRG 10.14 
4. Lisbeth Vihman 2007 RRG 9.91 
5. Maia Triin Kuusik 2008 RRG 9.45 
6. Ketrin Koppel 2008 RRG 9.29 
7. Marelle Järg 2008 Vinni-Pajusti 9.11 
8. Marelle Valliveere 2007 RG 8.45 
9. Laura Tõemets 2008 RRG 7.55 

 

 PN  60m     

     tuul 
1. Aleksander Metsmaker 2009 RRG 8.67 1,8 
2. Magnus Etti 2009 RRG 9.33 1,8 
3. Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala 9.42 1,8 
4. Chris Alexander Rand 2010 Kiltsi 10.78 1,8 

 

 PN  kaugushüpe    

     
1. Magnus Etti 2009 RRG 4.23 
2. Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala 3.99 
3. Chris Alexander Rand 2010 Kiltsi 3.48 

 

 PN  kuulitõuge 2kg    

     
1. Christian Aruksaar 2009 RRG 9.55 
2. Aleksander Metsmaker 2009 RRG 8.69 
3. Chris Alexander Rand 2010 Kiltsi 7.03 
4. Andero Bergström 2011 Haljala 6.90 

 

 PV  60m     

     tuul 
1. Tristan Konso 2007 RRG 7.84 1,8 
2. Kusti Vaanjärv 2008 ViKe 8.16 1,8 
3. Kerdo Kärt 2007 Kiltsi 8.68 0,9 
4. Andreas Beketov 2008 RRG 8.76 1,8 
5. Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala 8.88 1,8 
6. Henri Kupp 2007 RRG 9.24 0,9 
7. Kaur Markus Kangur 2007 RG 9.46 0,9 
8. Rudolf Erik Plotka 2008 RRG 9.48 0,9 



 

 PV  kaugushüpe     

     tuul 
1. Tristan Konso 2007 RRG 5.04 1,4 
2. Kusti Vaanjärv 2008 ViKe 4.98 1,1 
3. Steven Michael Rand 2007 Kiltsi 4.61 1,9 
4. Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala 4.57 1,6 
5. Kerdo Kärt 2007 Kiltsi 4.49 0,7 
6. Kaur Markus Kangur 2007 RG 3.84 0,0 
7. Henri Kupp 2007 RRG 3.73 2 
V.A Rihhard Vodja 2006 Kunda 5.22 2,2 
V.A Aleks Lehmus 2006 Kunda 4.96 1,9 

 

 PV  kuulitõuge 3kg    

     
1. Henri Randoja 2008 Haljala 11.61 
2. Sixten Bergmann 2008 RRG 11.49 
3. Steven Michael Rand 2007 Kiltsi 10.87 
4. Indrek Kurg 2008 REG 10.44 
5. Tristan Konso 2007 RRG 10.30 
6. Ralf Laansoo 2008 Kiltsi 9.94 
7. Arpo Vahula 2008 RRG 9.88 
8. Henri Kupp 2007 RRG 8.71 
9. Kaur Markus Kangur 2007 RG 8.30 
10. Andreas Beketov 2008 RRG 8.27 

 

 


